ARTESIA FlsmuG‘mOL COMPANY

P 0. BOXBRX PHONE (505) 746-6651

470

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

October 22, 1985

MYCO Industries, Inc. ,
207 South Fourth Street v~
Artesia, NM 88210

Re:

Gentlemen:

RECEIVED BY ]

DEC 101985

0. C. b
ARTESIA, OFFICE

Myco BBFO State #1

330" FNL & 330" FWL
Sec. 36, T17S, R29E
Eddy County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH

428"

941"
1419
1917
2434
2937
3067
3475'

Very truly yours,

i

B. N. Muncy Jr.
Secretary

STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

DEVIATION

[SEPEFE

3/4°

10
1/4°
1/4°
1/4°
1/2°
1/2°
1/4°

ragoing was acknowledged before me this 22nd day of October, 1985.

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGINIA L. GARNER

3 A

1 NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO

8 NOTARY BOND FRLED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
p

;

3

My Commission Expires 7=/ 28







