ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P O. BOXXXX PHONE (505) 746-6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

October 22, 1985

MYCO Industries, Inc. 207 South Fourth Street Artesia, NM 88210 RECEIVED BY

DEC 10 1985

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

Re:

Myco BBFO State #1 330' FNL & 330' FWL Sec. 36, T17S, R29E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
428'	3/4°
941'	l°
1419 '	1 1/4°
1917 '	1 1/4°
2434 '	1 1/4°
2937 '	1 1/2°
3067'	1 1/2°
3475'	1 1/4°

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy Jr.

Secretary

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

Ş

Herre

COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 22nd day of October, 1985.

OFFICIAL SEAL REGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commission Expires 9-15-88